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Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

Johnson County

Effective Date: 09/12/2016 - 09/12/2016

Fund Summary
Accounts Payable - invoices

0100 - GENERAL FUND

0120 - JURY

0140 - LAW LIBRARY

0150 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#1

0160 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2

0170 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3

0180 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4

0320 - STOP SCU - SEIZURES

0330 - JUVENILE JUSTICE ALTERNATIVE EDUCATIC
0340 - JUVENILE CASE MANAGER FUND

0880 - CRIMINAL STATE FEES

0890 - HISTORICAL COMMISSION

0970 - FEE OFFICERS

1110 - STOP SCU — OPERATIONS

7010 - JAIL CONSTRUCTION/IMPROVEMENTS

7050 - CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

7060 - SOFTWARE PROJECTS

8400 - CITIES READINESS INITIATIVE —- CFDA: 93.28
8730 - ED BYRNE MEMORIAL JAG FY10 - CFDA: 16.t
9020 - JUVENILE PROBATION

9220 - CSCD - ADULT PROBATION

9390 - INDIGENT DEFENSE IMPROVEMENT

Fund Summary
Accounts Payable Grand Total

0100 - GENERAL FUND

0120 - JURY

0140 - LAW LIBRARY

0150 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCTi#1

0160 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#2

0170 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#3

0180 - ROAD & BRIDGE PCT#4

0320 - STOP SCU - SEIZURES

0330 - JUVENILE JUSTICE ALTERNATIVE
0340 - JUVENILE CASE MANAGER FUND
0880 - CRIMINAL STATE FEES

0890 - HISTORICAL COMMISSION

Run Date: 09/08/2016

Invoice Total

1,997,979.00
10,719.00
3,008.31
24,272.65
37,794.85
80,734.19
122,416.11
662.00
430.74
138.60
1,134.00
20.00
10,338.89
41,324.30
1,542,053.60
92,284.00
11,476.86
163.17
63,724.00
448.68
30,773.54
129.35

4,072,015.84

Accounts Payable
Invoices

-1,997,979.00
-10,719.00
-3,008.31
-24,272.65
-37,794.85
-80,734.19
-122,416.11
-662.00
-430.74
-138.60
-1,134.00
-20.00

Accounts Payable
Total

-1,997,524.78
-10,719.00
-3,008.31
-24,272.65
-37,794.85
-80,734.19
-122,416.11
-662.00
-430.74
-138.60
-1,134.00
-20.00
-10,338.89
-41,324.30
-1,542,053.60
-92,284.00
-11,476.86
-1563.17
-63,724.00
-448.68
-30,773.54
-129.35

Accounts Payable
Manual Journals

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



0970 - FEE OFFICERS

1110 - STOP SCU - OPERATIONS

7010 - JAIL CONSTRUCTION/IMPROVEMENTS
7050 - CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS

7060 - SOFTWARE PROJECTS

8400 - CITIES READINESS INITIATIVE - CFDA:

8730 - ED BYRNE MEMORIAL JAG FY10 -- CFDA:

9020 - JUVENILE PROBATION
9220 - CSCD - ADULT PROBATION
9390 - INDIGENT DEFENSE IMPROVEMENT

-10,338.89
-41,324.30
-1,542,053.60
-92,284.00
-11,476.86
-153.17
-63,724.00
-448.68
-30,773.54
-129.35

-4,072,015.84

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0100-0000-10300-00
0100-0000-10303-00
0100-0000-10305-00
0100-0000-10310-00
0100-0000-10313-00
0100-0000-10314-00
0100-0000-10315-00
0100-0000-10316-00
0100-0000-10317-00
0100-0000-10318-00
0100-0000-10319-00
0100-0000-10320-00
0100-0000-10321-00
0100-0000-10322-00
0100-0000-10323-00
0100-0000-10324-00
0100-0000-10325-00
0100-0000-10326-00
0100-0000-10327-00
0100-0000-10400-00
0100-0000-10410-00
0100-0000-10450-00
0100-0000-10460-00
0100-0000-10465-00
0100-0000-10470-00
0100-0000-10480-00
0100-0000-10500-00

0120-0000-10300-00
0120-0000-10310-00
0120-0000-10400-00
0120-0000-10450-00

0140-0000-10300-00
0140-0000-10400-00
0140-0000-10450-00
0140-0000-10500-00

0150-0000-10300-00
0150-0000-10400-00
0150-0000-10450-00
0150-0000-10460-00
0150-0000-10465-00
0150-0000-10470-00
0150-0000-10480-00
0150-0000-10500-00

County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County
For Period Ending 09/08/2016

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

GENERAL FUND

CASH IN BANK

CASH IN BANK - GF NOW

CASH IN BANK - CREDIT CARDS
PETTY CASH

CHANGE FUND PUBLIC WORKS
CHANGE FUND COUNTY CLERK COURT
CHANGE FUND ELECTIONS ADM
CHANGE FUND TAX OFFICE CLEB
CHANGE FUND JP2

CHANGE FUND JP4

CHANGE FUND CSCD

CHANGE FUND CTY CLERK RECORDS
CHANGE FUND CTY CLERK BURLESON
CHANGE FUND DISTRICT CLERK
CHANGE FUND TAX OFFICE ALV
CHANGE FUND TAX OFFICE BURL
CHANGE FUND LAW LIBRARY
CHANGE FUND HAMM CREEK
CHANGE FUND JOCO TREASURER
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

ACH DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
INVESTMENT BANK CD

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0100

JURY FUND

CASH IN BANK

PETTY CASH
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0120

LAW LIBRARY FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0140

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND PCT#1

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
INVESTMENT BANK CD

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0150
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BALANCE

728,151.03
4,631,000.00
0.00

0.00

450.00
1,200.00
100.00
1,350.00
300.00
300.00

0.00

950.00
400.00
500.00
600.00
1,300.00
0.00

500.00
100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
9,191,706.66
0.00
8,122,264.49
532,056.40

23,213,228.58

649,014.55
0.00
0.00
0.00

649,014.55

165,011.71
0.00

0.00
1,006.55

166,018.26

183,669.19
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,810,053.93
0.00
513,519.28
19,046.54

2,526,288.94




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0160-0000-10300-00
0160-0000-10400-00
0160-0000-10450-00
0160-0000-10460-00
0160-0000-10465-00
0160-0000-10480-00
0160-0000-10500-00

0170-0000-10300-00
0170-0000-10400-00
0170-0000-10450-00
0170-0000-10460-00
0170-0000-10465-00
0170-0000-10480-00
0170-0000-10500-00

0180-0000-10300-00
0180-0000-10400-00
0180-0000-10450-00
0180-0000-10460-00
0180-0000-10465-00
0180-0000-10470-00
0180-0000-10480-00
0180-0000-10500-00

0200-0000-10300-00
0200-0000-10400-00
0200-0000-10450-00
0200-0000-10500-00

0210-0000-10300-00
0210-0000-10400-00
0210-0000-10450-00
0210-0000-10480-00
0210-0000-10500-00

0220-0000-10300-00
0220-0000-10400-00
0220-0000-10450-00
0220-0000-10480-00
0220-0000-10500-00

County Funds Cash Balances
Johnson County
For Period Ending 09/08/2016

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND PCT#2

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0160

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND PCT#3

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0170

ROAD & BRIDGE FUND PCT#4

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
INVESTMENT BANK CD

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0180

COUNTY PROJECTS FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0200

RCRDS MGT FUND--CO CLERK

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0210

RCRDS MGT FUND--COUNTY

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0220

ELECTION SERVICES FUND
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BALANCE

381,102.22
0.00

0.00

0.00
943,307.04
102,703.86
13,219.93

1,440,333.05

120,634.84
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,663,449.68
308,111.60
20,751.09

2,112,947.21

544,468.16
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,214,325.74
0.00
410,815.43
24,540.34

2,194,149.67

23,349.52
0.00
0.00
0.00

23,349.52

858,476.92
0.00

0.00
308,111.59
2,778.54

1,169,367.05

376,854.36
0.00
0.00
102,703.86
0.00

479,558.22




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0240-0000-10300-00
0240-0000-10400-00
0240-0000-10500-00

0250-0000-10300-00
0250-0000-10400-00
0250-0000-10450-00

0260-0000-10300-00
0260-0000-10400-00
0260-0000-10450-00
0260-0000-10500-00

0270-0000-10300-00
0270-0000-10400-00
0270-0000-10450-00

0280-0000-10300-00
0280-0000-10400-00
0280-0000-10450-00

0300-0000-10300-00
0300-0000-10312-00
0300-0000-10400-00

0320-0000-10300-00
0320-0000-10400-00

0330-0000-10300-00
0330-0000-10400-00
0330-0000-10450-00
0330-0000-10500-00

0340-0000-10300-00
0340-0000-10400-00
0340-0000-10500-00

County Funds Cash Balances
Johnson County
For Period Ending 09/08/2016

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0240

FEDERAL FORFEITURE--STOP
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

Total FUND 0250

D.A. FORFEITURE FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0260

SEIZURE FUND

CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0270

SHERIFF'S FORFEITURE FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

Total FUND 0280

FORFEITURES--SCU

CASH IN BANK
CONFIDENTIAL FUNDS
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0300

SEIZURES--SCU

CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0320

JJAE FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0330

JUV CASE MANAGER FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0340
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BALANCE

235,772.24
0.00
0.00

235,772.24

4,404.10
0.00
0.00

4,404.10

107,717.55
0.00
0.00
0.00

107,717.55

5,658.42
0.00
0.00

5,658.42

9,496.63
0.00
0.00

9,496.63

161,549.59
0.00
0.00

161,549.59

108,590.06
0.00

108,590.06

84,022.78
0.00

0.00
3,943.19

87,965.97

122,047.94
0.00
656.00

122,703.94




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0350-0000-10300-00
0350-0000-10400-00

0360-0000-10300-00
0360-0000-10400-00
0360-0000-10450-00

0370-0000-10300-00
0370-0000-10400-00
0370-0000-10450-00

0380-0000-10300-00
0380-0000-10400-00
0380-0000-10450-00

0390-0000-10300-00
0390-0000-10400-00
0390-0000-10450-00

0400-0000-10300-00
0400-0000-10400-00
0400-0000-10500-00

0410-0000-10300-00
0410-0000-10400-00

0420-0000-10300-00
0420-0000-10400-00

0450-0000-10300-00
0450-0000-10400-00
0450-0000-10450-00
0450-0000-10465-00
0450-0000-10470-00

County Funds Cash Balances
Johnson County
For Period Ending 09/08/2016

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

JUVENILE PROBATION FEES
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0350

JP#1--TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0360

JP#2--TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0370

JPi#3--TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0380

JP#4--TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0390

COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0400

JUSTICE CRT BLDG SECURITY
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0410

GUARDIANSHIP FEE FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0420

RECORD ARCHIVES--CO CLERK
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
INVESTMENT BANK CD

Total FUND 0450

RECORD ARCHIVES--DIST CLK
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BALANCE

68,160.82
0.00

68,160.82

134,389.82
0.00
0.00

134,389.82

47,213.48
0.00
0.00

47,213.48

69,052.01
0.00
0.00

69,052.01

94,697.40
0.00
0.00

94,697.40

19,168.33
0.00
282.35

19,440.68

77,801.71
0.00

77,801.71

70,008.34
0.00

70,008.34

179,079.51
0.00
0.00
602,763.31
0.00

781,842.82




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0460-0000-10300-00
0460-0000-10400-00
0460-0000-10450-00

0470-0000-10300-00
0470-0000-10400-00

0480-0000-10300-00

0490-0000-10300-00
0490-0000-10400-00

0500-0000-10300-00
0500-0000-10400-00

0520-0000-10300-00
0520-0000-10400-00

0530-0000-10300-00
0530-0000-10400-00
0530-0000-10450-00
0530-0000-10465-00
0530-0000-10470-00

0550-0000-10300-00
0550-0000-10400-00
0550-0000-10410-00
0550-0000-10450-00
0550-0000-10465-00
0550-0000-10470-00
0550-0000-10480-00
0550-0000-10500-00

0590-0000-10300-00
0590-0000-10400-00
0590-0000-10450-00

County Funds Cash Balances
Johnson County
For Period Ending 09/08/2016

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0460

CNTY/DIST CRT TECHNOLOGY
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0470

CRT RCRDS DIGITAL PRESERV
CASH IN BANK
Total FUND 0480

DIST CRT RCRDS TECH FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0490

PECAN VALLEY MHMR
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0500

DISASTER RECOVERY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0520

CAPITAL MURDER RESERVE
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
INVESTMENT BANK CD

Total FUND 0530

INDIGENT HEALTH CARE FUND

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT

ACH DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
INVESTMENT BANK CD

BOND INVESTMENTS

PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 0550

UNCLAIMED MONEY FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0590
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BALANCE

57,598.20
0.00
0.00

57,598.20

42,395.66
0.00

42,395.66

199,897.44

199,897.44

95,276.49
0.00

95,276.49

0.00
0.00

0.00

35,330.69
0.00

35,330.69

3,355.28
0.00

0.00
878,224.40
250,000.00

1,131,579.68

573,943.83
0.00

0.00

0.00
1,026,234.47
250,000.00
616,223.19
2,121.44

2,468,522.93

21,557.25
0.00
0.00

21,557.25




ACCOUNT NUMBER

0600-0000-10300-00
0600-0000-10400-00
0600-0000-10450-00
0600-0000-10465-00
0600-0000-10470-00
0600-0000-10480-00

0720-0000-10300-00
0720-0000-10400-00
0720-0000-10450-00
0720-0000-10460-00

0750-0000-10300-00
0750-0000-10400-00
0750-0000-10450-00
0750-0000-10460-00
0750-0000-10465-00

0800-0000-10300-00
0800-0000-10400-00
0800-0000-10450-00

0850-0000-10300-00
0850-0000-10400-00
0850-0000-10450-00
0850-0000-10465-00

0890-0000-10300-00
0890-0000-10400-00
0890-0000-10450-00

1020-0000-10300-00
1020-0000-10400-00
1020-0000-10500-00

1110-0000-10300-00
1110-0000-10312-00
1110-0000-10350-00
1110-0000-10400-00
1110-0000-10450-00

County Funds Cash Balances

Johnson County
For Period Ending 09/08/2016

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME

RIGHT OF WAY FUND

CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
INVESTMENT BANK CD
BOND INVESTMENTS

Total FUND 0600

COURTHOUSE RESTORATION
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR

Total FUND 0720

EQUIP PURCHASE FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXSTAR
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
Total FUND 0750

GENERAL DEBT SRVC FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0800

EQUIPMENT INTEREST & SINKING FUND

CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
Total FUND 0850

HISTORICAL COMSN FUND
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
Total FUND 0890

PRE-TRIAL BOND SUPERVSN

CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
PAYROLL DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
Total FUND 1020

STOP--OPERATIONS FUND
CASH IN BANK
CONFIDENTIAL FUNDS
CASH ON HAND
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
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BALANCE

366.13
0.00

0.00
506,009.84
250,000.00
718,927.04

1,475,303.01

61,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

61,000.00

111,388.86
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

111,388.86

752,774.03
0.00
0.00

752,774.03

163,834.45
0.00
0.00
631,327.31

795,161.76

32,197.31
0.00
0.00

32,197.31

96,606.04
0.00
1,427.19

98,033.23

82,950.56
18,093.09
0.00
0.00
0.00




ACCOUNT NUMBER

7010-0000-10300-00
7010-0000-10400-00
7010-0000-10450-00
7010-0000-10465-00

7060-0000-10300-00
7060-0000-10400-00
7060-0000-10465-00

County Funds Cash Balances
Johnson County
For Period Ending 09/08/2016

FUND / ACCOUNT NAME
Total FUND 1110

JAIL CONSTRUCTION/IMPROVEMENTS
CASH IN BANK

DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXPOOL
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS

Total FUND 7010

SOFTWARE PROJECTS
CASH IN BANK
DISBURSEMENTS ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS TEXAS CLASS
Total FUND 7060
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BALANCE

101,043.65

534,367.15
0.00

0.00
10,675,111.05

11,209,478.20

5,900.56
0.00
1,101,245.26

1,107,145.82
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Fund Summary
Accounts Payable - Invoices

9571 - CSCD BASIC SUPERVSION

Fund Summary
Accounts Payable Grand Total

9571 - CSCD BASIC SUPERVSION

Open Accounts Payable Reconciliation Report

State Funds Ending 08/31

Effective Date: 09/12/2016 - 09/12/2016

invoice Total

4,733.96

Accounts Payable
Invoices

4,733.96

Accounts Payable
Total

-4,733.96

Accounts Payable
Manual Journals

0.00




We have examined the claims listed on the forgoing Accounts Payable Check Register
And except for claims not allowed as shown on the Register, such claims are allowed in
Total amount of $4,076,749.80.

Monday, September 12, 2016

Signatures of Commissioner’s Court

éogerﬁ og, ohnson County Judge

Vg yes, no, abstained

ick B “Wl Keyny Ho ell, Comm. Pct. #2
Voted: yes, ndy. abstained Vted: yes, no, abstained

m@l\
J‘e@ger m. Pdt. #3 .
Voted: yes, no, abstained Voted: es, no, abstained

ATTEST:

Becky Ivey,

I hereby certify that each of the above listed payments and invoices or bills attached thereto are
True and correct and I have audited the same.

' [

Date JR. 'Kirkpatri‘;)(, County Auditor




